
AUGUST

september

Thursday, August 14
Sweet Stop

DISNEY’S HILTON HEAD ISLAND
BROAD CREEK MERCANTILE

TIMES: 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Character Experiences
DISNEY’S VERO BEACH RESORT

THE CROQUET LAWN
TIMES: 8:00 PM - 8:30 PM

Monday, August 18
Sweet Stop

DISNEY’S VERO BEACH RESORT
SEAGRAPE

TIMES: 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Tuesday, August 19
Character Experiences

DISNEY’S HILTON HEAD ISLAND
THE BIG DIPPER POOL DECK

TIMES: 6:30 PM - 7:00 PM

Thursday, August 21
Sweet Stop

DISNEY’S HILTON HEAD ISLAND
BROAD CREEK MERCANTILE

TIMES: 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Character Experiences
DISNEY’S VERO BEACH RESORT

THE CROQUET LAWN
TIMES: 8:00 PM - 8:30 PM

Monday, August 25
Sweet Stop

DISNEY’S VERO BEACH RESORT
SEAGRAPE

TIMES: 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Tuesday, August 26
Character Experiences

DISNEY’S HILTON HEAD ISLAND
THE BIG DIPPER POOL DECK

TIMES: 6:30 PM - 7:00 PM

Thursday, August 28
Sweet Stop

DISNEY’S HILTON HEAD ISLAND
BROAD CREEK MERCANTILE

TIMES: 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Character Experiences
DISNEY’S VERO BEACH RESORT

THE CROQUET LAWN
TIMES: 8:00 PM - 8:30 PM

Monday, September 1
Sweet Stop

DISNEY’S VERO BEACH RESORT
SEAGRAPE

TIMES: 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Tuesday, September 2
Character Experiences

DISNEY’S HILTON HEAD ISLAND
THE BIG DIPPER POOL DECK

TIMES: 6:30 PM - 7:00 PM

Thursday, September 4
Sweet Stop

DISNEY’S HILTON HEAD ISLAND
BROAD CREEK MERCANTILE

TIMES: 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Character Experiences
DISNEY’S VERO BEACH RESORT

THE CROQUET LAWN
TIMES: 8:00 PM - 8:30 PM

Monday, September 8
Sweet Stop

DISNEY’S VERO BEACH RESORT
SEAGRAPE

TIMES: 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Tuesday, September 9
Character Experiences

DISNEY’S HILTON HEAD ISLAND
THE BIG DIPPER POOL DECK

TIMES: 6:30 PM - 7:00 PM

Thursday, September 11
Sweet Stop

DISNEY’S HILTON HEAD ISLAND
BROAD CREEK MERCANTILE

TIMES: 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Character Experiences
DISNEY’S VERO BEACH RESORT

THE CROQUET LAWN
TIMES: 8:00 PM - 8:30 PM

Monday, September 15
Sweet Stop

DISNEY’S VERO BEACH RESORT
SEAGRAPE

TIMES: 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

#ThatMagicalFeeling    #DVCMember

DISNEY’S HILTON HEAD ISLAND DISNEY’S VERO BEACH RESORT

WELCOME HOME WEEKS ARE PART OF MEMBERSHIP EXTRAS. ELIGIBILITY REQUIRES NEW MEMBERS
TO HAVE AN OWNERSHIP INTEREST WITH 150 VACATION POINTS OR MORE PURCHASED DIRECTLY FROM

DISNEY. THIS IS AN INCIDENTAL BENEFIT SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY, CHANGE OR TERMINATION.
ENTERTAINMENT,  ACTIVITIES, AND OFFERINGS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. A VALID DISNEY VACATION CLUB
DIGITAL MEMBERSHIP CARD AND PHOTO ID ARE REQUIRED AT EVENT CHECK-IN. THE MEMBER LISTED ON

THE DIGITAL MEMBERSHIP CARD MUST BE IN ATTENDANCE.

©DISNEY 
DVC-25-4994801

Tuesday, September 16
Character Experiences

DISNEY’S HILTON HEAD ISLAND
THE BIG DIPPER POOL DECK

TIMES: 6:30 PM - 7:00 PM


